
The JAX Chamber Small Business Online Orientation provides an overview of the programs and services
available through the JAX Chamber Venture Services Division. Designed to inform, this FREE program

includes a presentation of resources and an activity aimed at getting participants to dive deeper into the
"why" of their business.

2022 SMALL BUSINESS ONLINE ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

Ready to Register? Contact anamaria.contreras@myjaxchamber.com for the link for the session
you want or visit jaxwbc.com

Day/Date Daytime Evening

Tuesday, January  11, 2022

Tuesday, February  15, 2022

Tuesday, March  22, 2022

Tuesday, April  12, 2022

10:00 am - 11:30 pm

10:00 am - 11:30 pm

10:00 am - 11:30 pm

10:00 am - 11:30 pm

10:00 am - 11:30 pm

10:00 am - 11:30 pm

Tuesday, May  10, 2022

Tuesday, June  14, 2022

Tuesday, August 9, 2022

Tuesday, September  13, 2022

Tuesday, October  11, 2022

Tuesday, July  12, 2022

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Tuesday, December  6, 2022

The Jacksonville Women’s Business Center is a program of the Jacksonville Chamber Foundation, Inc. a 501(c)(3) organization. JWBC is funded in part through a
cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration. All SBA funded programs are extended to the public on a nondiscriminatory basis.

Reasonable arrangements for person(s) with disabilities will be made if requested at least one weeks in advance. jwbc@myjaxchamber.com

This program is offered at no cost, but registration is required to hold a space.  Dates and times are subject to change.

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm


